
Hall Ticket Number Names         Mail id
JRF001 S.Bindu Madhavi ureach_madhu24@yahoo.com
JRF002 A.Sathiyathithan sathyathithan@gmail.com
JRF003 L.Pujanaga shakthi puja2shakthi89@gmail.com
JRF004 Nikhal Banotra nikhal.banotra@gmail.com
JRF005 T.Kalaiyarasu kalaiarasu2787@yahoo.co.in
JRF006 Shabnamshaikh shabnam5153@yahoo.in
JRF007 AnuSasi anu24sasi@gmail.com
JRF008 S.Senthil Kumar senthilshumugam@gmail.com
JRF009 Pallavi Ramesh Nakhwa nakhwapallavi@gmail.com
JRF010 N.Loganathan logannathan.np@gmail.com
JRF011 Reshmi Sathyan Panicker tarapanikar@rediffmail.com
JRF012 Bheemrao.V. Mokhashi bheemu89mok@rediffimail.com
JRF013 Sourabh Karwa sourabh86karwa@yahoo.co.in
JRF014 T.G.Nandu tg.nandu@gmail.com
JRF015 K.Atmaja atmajak@gmail.com
JRF016 K.Udayakumar udayabios@gmail.com
JRF017 S.Komathi gomathishakthivel@gmail.com
JRF018 J.Felix felixjoe85@gmail.com
JRF019 R.Ashok Kumar ashokkumar.research@gmail.com
JRF020 M.Sundararam sundararamac_06@yahoo.co.in
JRF021 K.S.Prasad prasadksree@gmail.com
JRF022 Nimmi Haridas nimmi.haridas@gmail.com
JRF023 Kishore Sabbavarappu kisoram.biochem@gmail.com
JRF024 V.Chandra Kaladhar v.chandrakaladhar@gmail.com
JRF025 K.Chithra chithrakalaimoorthy@gmail.com
JRF026 M.Balraj balu.nambiar@gmail.com
JRF027 G.Senthil Kumar senthil.vardhan@hotmail.com
JRF028 A.Sumathi sumathi.anandhan@gmail.com
JRF029 S.Arul Xavier Stango stangochem2@gmail.com
JRF030 E.Jennifer Emelda emelda_jennifer@rediffmail.com
JRF031 R.Vijayan vijayan1015@gmail.com
JRF032 P.Karthika vithra2friends@gmail.com
JRF033 Mala S Kumar ammasmaalooty@gmail.com
JRF034 Shobhit Agarwal shobhitagarwal124@gmail.com
JRF035 Suman Tiga sumanblossom@gmail.com
JRF036 Durgadatta Mishra durgadattamishra@yahoo.com
JRF037 A.Kiruthiga kiruthigaalexander@gmail.com
JRF038 S.L.Aishwarya N.A
JRF039 S.Kalaignana Selvi vsubbu@ccmb.res.in
JRF040 Rayavarapu Krishna Apparao kr.rayavarapu@gmail.com 
JRF041 Nalla.Sunitha N.A
JRF042 E.K.Thasneem Hadi thasneem00751@gmail.com
JRF043 S.J.Sudharshan sudharsaansj@rediffmail.com
JRF044 K.Karthik karthikgopi@gmail.com
JRF045 Kumari Priyanka laldas.priyanka@gmail.com
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JRF046 K.Bijesh bijeshlife@yahoo.com.in
JRF047 S.Umadevi umadevi.bioinfo@gmail.com
JRF048 E.K.Praseetha N.A
JRF049 B.Yerranna yerru4u@gmail.com
JRF050 Syed Mohammed Nomaan nomaanlabtech@gmail.com
JRF051 R.Ambika as98881@gmail.com
JRF052 Shah Suresh Ramachandra shahsuresh855@gmail.com
JRF053 Suresh Sah sureshbiot00@gmail.com
JRF054 K.Dheebika dheebika.kuppusamy@gmail.com
JRF055 T.Pragna Lakshmi pragnapcu@gmail.com
JRF056 Syed Muddassir Ahmed syed_mudasirahmed@yahoo.com
JRF057 G.Jawahar jawahar.gandra@gmail.com
JRF058 R.Radha radharsekar@gmail.com
JRF059 P.Luseena luseena86@yahoo.co.in
JRF060 T.Soumya soumya_balakrishnan@yahoo.com
JRF061 C.Meganathan meganits@yahoo.in
JRF062 S.Sona sonakouch@yahoo.com
JRF063 Jyoti Mishra Mishrajyoti288@gmail.com
JRF064 K.Vijay Kumar Vijay.kanugula@gmail.com
JRF065 K.Manjusha manjubivin@gmail.com
JRF066 Sudhakara Rao Saidam sudhakar.saidam@gmail.com
JRF067 K.Veeradass veeradoss@gmail.com
JRF068 Aparajita Banerjee aparajitabanerjee10@gmail.com
JRF069 T.Menithalakshmi himenitha@gmail.com
JRF070 V.Chandraleka its_chandra@yahoo.com
JRF071 M.M.Sunitha sunithamm123@gmail.com
JRF072 Ramaiyan Aravind tomaravind4@gmail.com
JRF073 Reshmi Raveendran reshmigeeth@gmail.com
JRF074 Pankaj Sharma pankajsharmaniper@gmail.com
JRF075 M.Raja Yogaraja88@yahoo.com
JRF076 N.Dhivya Divyanagarajan074@gmail.com
JRF077 Amit Kumar amit.kumar10nov@gmail.com
JRF078 D.Saranya akshdivi@gmail.com
JRF079 Navin Kumar Navin130290@gmail.com
JRF080 Vikrant Kumar Sinha Vik.nid13@gmail.com 
JRF081 S.Seethalakshmi Sita.sukan@gmail.com
JRF082 P.Pravin Kumar kevinpravin@yahoo.co.in
JRF083 Chetan C.Gaonkar Chetan.gaonkar@gmail.com
JRF084 Rakesh Sripathi Sripathi.rakesh@gmail.com
JRF085 Mousumi Sahu Mousumi.nina.sahul@gmail.com
JRF086 V.Saranya saranyas@yahoo.com
JRF087 V.Gayathri Venky.gayu@gmail.com
JRF088 R.Laxmiprabha lakshmiprabharajendran@yahoomail.com
JRF089 K.Anithamma Anithapriya35@gmail.com

JRF090 P.Ravikiran Pokuri Kiran.microbiology@gmail.com
JRF091 M.Kaliraj Kaliraj.ms@gmail.com
JRF092 S.Thiyagarajan pbtthiyagu@gmail.com
JRF093 RRD Naga Charan Konakalla Charan.konakalla@gmail.com
JRF094 A.Rajesh dstrajesh@gmail.com
JRF095 Nidhi Rani rnidhi13@gmail.com
JRF096 A.Mercy Kanmani mercykanmani@gmail.com
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JRF097 S.Mohammed Razeeth Razeeth.new@gmail.com
JRF098 S.Sathya Sathyakm1@gmail.com
JRF099 Manjusha Premnath mupmanjushree@gmail.com
JRF100 Devnita Chatterjee devuchatterjee@yahoo.co.uk
JRF101 Rakesh Sharma rocksuffer@gmail.com
JRF102 R.Karthik Karthik_ranga@yahoo.co.in
JRF103 S.T.Sharmila Stsharmila86@gmail.com
JRF104 S.Gayathri Gaya3.suresh@gmail.com
JRF105 W.K.Jerine Shyni w.jerine@yahoo.com
JRF106 R.Madhanraj ardmadhan@gmail.com
JRF107 S.M.Philomine Beasant philoblossoms@gmail.com
JRF108 Neelava Das neelavadas@gmail.com
JRF109 S.Ramalakshmi lakbio@gmail.com
JRF110 M.Ramanjaneyulu Ramanjaneyulu.pharma@gmail.com
JRF111 K.Ramesh ramkrit@gmail.com
JRF112 Shantanu Shukla shaanbdu@gmail.com
JRF113 Shamshadul Haq shamshadbiotech@yahoo.com
JRF114 Amrutha Balagopal amrutakikka@gmail.com
JRF115 M.Ramesh Ramkst27@gmail.com
JRF116 S.Allwin Jennifa Allwin.jennifa@gmail.com
JRF117 Vigneshwaran Renganathan Vigneshwaran.india@gmail.com
JRF118 Victor Mukherjee Victor87@rediffmail.com
JRF119 A.Harun Raseethu bioharun@gmail.com
JRF120 Madhu Sudhana Rao.Katiki Madhu.srk786@gmail.com
JRF121 Vinod Kumar Chauhan Vik.chauhan@yahoo.co.in
JRF122 Subhalaxmi Mohanty bioinfosubhalaxmi@gmail.com
JRF123 Amit Katiyar Amit.katiyar09@gmail.com
JRF124 Sundaravadivel Sundar.vadivel.p@gmail.com
JRF125 Asif Asifbiochem99@gmail.com
JRF126 Prabhu Prasad Sarangi Prabhu.nit2009@gmail.com
JRF127 Deepak Rohila Rohila.deepak@gmail.com
JRF128 S.Vaithiyanathan Vaithimibt2011@gmail.com
JRF129 Inderjeet Singh Inder_singh94@yahoo.com
JRF130 P.Sathish Kumar Biosathish24@gmail.com
JRF131 Safiulla Basha Syed Safi_basha62942@yahoo.com
JRF132 M.Uma Maheshwari Uma4u87@gmail.com
JRF133 P.Madhumitha madhuzoologist@gmail.com
JRF134 Anand Ramani Anandr.pharma@gmail.com
JRF135 K.Kannan Kannan.dbu.micro@gmail.com
JRF136 Monalisha Biswal biswalmonalisha@gmail.com
JRF137 B.Sai Ravi Kiran Bravikiran86@gmail.com
JRF138 Neha Banta Neha_banta@yahoo.co.in
JRF139 R.Priyadharshini priyadarshdew@gmail.com
JRF140 P.Satharoubee N.A
JRF141 P.Sreepriya Sreepriya.pradeep@gmail.com
JRF142 Amaresh Panigraphy Amaresh_panigrahy@yahoo.co.in
JRF143 R.Sathish Kumar Generic_salt@hotmail.com
JRF144 K.R.Suriya Suriya.ragavendra@gmail.com
JRF145 K.Kiran Kumar Kommi4ever@gmail.com
JRF146 S.Santhalakshmy santhalakshmys@gmail.com
JRF147 S.Anbarasu anbarasunano@gmail.com
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JRF148 L.Ashok Kumar ashokbiotech@gmail.com
JRF149 G.Venkadesaperumal Venkadesa88@gmail.com
JRF150 P.Prabha prabhapandiyan@yahoo.com
JRF151 R.Muthukumaran kumaranbioinfo@gmail.com
JRF152 Sisir Kumar Barik Sisir_2@yahoo.co.in
JRF153 D.Snehalatha d.shyammohan@yahoo.in
JRF154 D.Pugazhendhi pugazhbio@gmail.com
JRF155 Ankita Bhargava Ankita_bhargava87@yahoo.com
JRF156 N.Jagannath Jagan.jae@gmail.com
JRF157 R.Sathish Kumar biosathis@gmail.com
JRF158 S.Deepa Sdeepa88@yahoo.com
JRF159 D.Hari Krishna Reddy Harikrishnareddy0011@gmail.com
JRF160 S.Ashwin Sri Bala Sribala87@gmail.com
JRF161 Velpuri.Raviteja Vrteja2000@gmail.com
JRF162 K.Venkatraman Deep123venkat@gmail.com
JRF163 Santhi Ramachandran Santhi_ramachandran@yahoo.co.in
JRF164 M.Nandana Nandana88@gmail.com
JRF165 Jincy Anna Jomy Jincyaj88@gmail.com
JRF166 S.Suresh Kumar sureshkumarpy@gmail.com
JRF167 K.R.Srinivasan N.A
JRF168 Asha R.Nath asharaveendranath@gmail.com
JRF169 Pradeesh Babu babupradeesh@gmail.com
JRF170 Sumona mitra Sumona88@gmail.com
JRF171 S.Azarudeen Azarudeen120@gmail.com
JRF172 Shilpa Nair Shilpa.nair.shilpa@gmail.com
JRF173 ITI Rathi Itirathi88@gmail.com
JRF174 Bindumadhuri Cavuturu Madhu27koushik@gmail.com
JRF175 V.Sadish Kumar Sadish.vishwa@gmail.com
JRF176 K.Anitha Sriani_micro@yahoo.co.in
JRF177 R.Raghavendran raghavanbio@gmail.com
JRF178 Manisha Priyadarshini Sahoo Sahoo.manisha6@gmail.com
JRF179 P.Arjun arjunbiotech@gmail.com
JRF180 B.Madhusudhan bandisudhanmadhu@gmail.com
JRF181 P.Anand Babu anmicrobiology@gmail.com
JRF182 Santhosh Kacham Santosh.biotech24@gmail.com
JRF183 K.Johncy Johncy.kamaraj@gmail.com
JRF184 Arundhati Guha Thakurta Arundhati18@gmail.com
JRF185 Arun Kumar Somavarapu Arunjones.kumar89@gmail.com
JRF186 A.Anisha anishaammainathan@yahoo.com
JRF187 M.Sravan Kumar Sra1.2003@gmail.com
JRF188 Ikramullah Ikramullah.alig@gmail.com
JRF189 S.Suresh Suresh19387@gmail.com
JRF190 Ashok Krishnamoorthy Ashok_cdk@yahoo.co.in
JRF191 Niraj Nath Tiwari nirajnathtiwari@gmail.com
JRF192 S.Abinaya Abimsb132@gmail.com
JRF193 Shah Ahamed Shahmad72@live.com
JRF194 G.Mehul Vyas Mehul4uall@yahoo.co.in
JRF195 Rekha Chowrasya Rekha.chourasiya9@gmail.com
JRF196 Amit Jaiswathi Amitjai20@gmail.com
JRF197 R.Dhanya Krishnan dhanyasrv@gmail.com
JRF198 Mohit Wadhawan Mohit_wadhawan@live.com
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JRF199 J.Indira Priyadharshini Indrapriya.j@gmail.com
JRF200 Pooja Sinha Poojasinha_06@rediffmail.com
JRF201 T.Femlin Blessia femlyn@gmail.com
JRF202 Debendu Ghosh Debendu.500@gmail.com
JRF203 Jeri Mochahary N.A
JRF204 Asawari Deo N.A
JRF205 Suhail Hakeen Khan Suhail1584@gmail.com
JRF206 Neema Gopal Neemz87@gmail.com
JRF207 Rajini M.Kumar N.A
JRF208 A.Lency lencirok@gmail.com
JRF209 Prasad Manda mandaprasad@rocketmail.com
JRF210 V.Vanmathy v.vanmathyche@gmail.com
JRF211 D.Sri Vidya Dsri1987@gmail.com
JRF212 C.Shijth N.A
JRF213 Phanikrishna Parcha phanikrishnabiome@gmail.com
JRF214 M.Purnachander Rao marthapurna@gmail.com
JRF215 M.Saikirubakaran Sai_kirubakakaran@yahoomail.com
JRF216 P.Keerthika Keerthikap1988@gmail.com
JRF217 K.Deepa deepaneuro@gmail.com
JRF218 Swati Banerjee Banerjee.swati84@gmail.com
JRF219 M.Manikandan manikandanmks@gmail.com
JRF220 Goutami Sirikonda goutamisirikonda@yahoo.com
JRF221 J.Sathya Prabha jsathyapraba@gmail.com
JRF222 Swathi Satheendran Swathi_babu29@yahoo.com
JRF223 B.V.S Chandrasekar N.A
JRF224 E.Soumya Soumyads110@gmail.com
JRF225 M.Anumal Mathew anumolmathew@ymail.com
JRF226 M.J.Rameez N.A
JRF227 Ankith Singh ankitsinghmtech@gmail.com
JRF228 P.Tamilselvi Tamil.selvi645@gmail.com
JRF229 Sumit Pal sumitbacterium@gmail.com
JRF230 Vasavi Induri Vasavi.induri@gmail.com
JRF231 J.Manimehalai Mmekalai20@gmail.com
JRF232 Patil Deepti Yuvaraj Ndeepti30@gmail.com
JRF233 N.Revathy Nrevathy86@yahoo.co.in
JRF234 J.Rajarajeswari sceptrebc@gmail.com
JRF235 Nishant Yadav Nishantyadav126@yahoo.com
JRF236 Rajasekar Guddimallai g.rajashekharou@gmail.com
JRF237 S.Santhakumari skskbiotech@gmail.com
JRF238 Manasi C.Nair N.A
JRF239 Haris Thaniyan haristhaniyan@gmail.com
JRF240 D.Naresh Niranjan nareshdhanasekar@rocketmail.com
JRF241 Hina Upadhyay Hina.bbi5048@gmail.com
JRF242 M.Kavya Deepthi kavyadee@gmail.com
JRF243 V.Suresh N.A
JRF244 R.Karthikeyan Karthikmicro79@gmail.com
JRF245 K.Rabiyathul Bajriya Rabi.riya@gmail.com
JRF246 Gopichand Chinta gopichandchinta@gmail.com
JRF247 Suranjeetha Paria Paria_suru@rediffmail.com
JRF248 D.Ajay Ajaydevendran.2510@gmail.com
JRF249 B.Benazir b.benazir@ymail.com
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JRF250 R.Radhika Radhiraj.86@gmail.com
JRF251 Shubhranshu Shekhar Jena Shubhranshu.jena@hotmail.com
JRF252 S.Velumani velukssrm@gmail.com
JRF253 Anupam Singh anusingh.oracle@gmail.com
JRF254 P.Dhaschani dhaschaniaabt@yahoo.com
JRF255 G.Arun Kumar Arunebt09@gmail.com
JRF256 Sangeetha Sarma Sangeeta.sarma8@gmail.com
JRF257 Rahul Singh N.A
JRF258 Shyam Sunder Mall ssmallvishen@gmail.com
JRF259 C.S.Karthika karthikacsasi@gmail.com
JRF260 R.Rinju Rinju.64@gmail.com
JRF261 P.V.Sijil sijilpv@gmail.com
JRF262 V.R.Karthikeyan vrkbiotech@gmail.com
JRF263 Kesiraju Karthik kartikkesiraju@gmail.com
JRF264 J.Chaithra Shree Chaithrashree89@gmail.com
JRF265 M.Meghna meghnaradh@gmail.com
JRF266 S.Shervin shervinbio@gmail.com
JRF267 Gaurab roy groy86@gmail.com
JRF268 Santhosh kumar terala terala.santosh@gmail.com
JRF269 P.R.Sreelakshmi sreelakshmi_pr@yahoo.co.in
JRF270 Penislus shiyam penislus.annie@gmail.com
JRF271 Anil V.Landge aniline_09@yahoo.com
JRF272 D.Sathish Kumar sathish.kumar2333@gmail.com
JRF273 Naveen Subramaniam naveenaldo@gmail.com
JRF274 Shailendra Singh singh.shailendra512@gmail.com
JRF275 Bela Rani Bhagat bela.bhagat12@gmail.com
JRF276 Gregory Peter gregarypeter95@gmail.com
JRF277 Akshat Sharma akshat_ocp2006@yahoo.co.in
JRF278 Suna Joseph sunu.joseph16@gmail.com
JRF279 M.Sree Devi sreedevikottekatt@gmail.com
JRF280 Vinod Suthar vinotoocool@gmail.com
JRF281 V.Bhavana bhavanaveer1988@gmail.com
JRF282 T.Kalaiyarasan t.biokalai@gmail.com
JRF283 Neetha Valsarajan neethavalsarajan@gmail.com
JRF284 R.Kalaivani kalaivanir74@ymail.com
JRF285 Leena Menon leenamenon2002@yahoo.com
JRF286 Geetanjali Poddar mscgeetanjali@gmail.com
JRF287 E.Bindu bindhu03online@gmail.com
JRF288 Jayita Nandi jayitanandi@yahoo.com
JRF289 C.Balachander balayarl@gmail.com
JRF290 Subhojyoti Chatterjee subho.mbu.iisc@gmail.com
JRF291 Dwarganath P.Kottaiveedu kpdbabu86@gmail.com
JRF292 V.Muthu Meenakshi pearl.indh@yahoo.com
JRF293 Ranjana Bharti ranjanabharti12@gmail.com
JRF294 N.Sundaresan sundargenesan@gmail.com
JRF295 M.M.Yazhinian inian.yazh@gmail.com
JRF296 Edal Queen Rasha .A queenrash@gmail.com
JRF297 A.Hannah Paulin paulinhannahpaulin@yahoo.com
JRF298 Anshuman anshumanbiochem@gmail.com
JRF299 G.Sudha jr19in@yahoo.com
JRF300 Y.Rebecca Revathy rebecca.revathy@gmail.com
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JRF301 Faizal.N marinefaizal@gmail.com
JRF302 Padmabalaji.P padmabalajip86@gmail.com
JRF303 Darshana.A darshanadarshann@gmail.com
JRF304 R.K. Govindarajan rk.rajking3@gmail.com
JRF305 Murugan.M murukaneels@gmail.com
JRF306 C. Lalitha lali_kumar82@yahoo.co.in
JRF307 Freeda Felsia.X ffelsia@gmail.com
JRF308 U. Indra indra.uma84@gmail.com
JRF309 Vijayakumari.M vijayakumarirose@gmail.com
JRF310 Ananda Raj.L deanananda@gmail.com
JRF311 Gayathri. J dhivagayu@gmail.com
JRF312 Sudhabharathi.R rsudhabharathi@gmail.com
JRF313 Fathima sarona.C.K sanafsal09@gmail.com
JRF314 Sruthi.G sruthigopal892gmail.com
JRF315 Ambi Ashutosh Appasaheb ambiashutosh@yahoo.com
JRF316 Srinivasa.R vasavenu28@gmail.com
JRF317 Bhuvaneswari.M N.A
JRF318 Sreeparavathy.P parvathy2012@gmail.com
JRF319 Hake Supriya Ankushrao hakesupriya@gmail.com
JRF320 Chaitanya Kumar Amballa chaitu.05543@gmail.com
JRF321 Velvizhi Devi.R velvizhi.devi@gmail.com
JRF322 Manigandan.V pharmamani11@yahoo.com
JRF323 karthiga.A cutekarthi24@gmail.com
JRF324 R. Princy princyprincyr@yahoo.in
JRF325 Somnath Chanda somnath.chanda2@gmail.com
JRF326 T.S. Sabareeswari N.A
JRF327 Gopi Ganesh.N gopiganesh88@gmail.com
JRF328 Kaushlesh Kumar yadav kaushleshdv9@gmail.com
JRF329 Shaikh Mohammad Sameer shaikhsameer787@gmail.com
JRF330 Mahagaonkar Aditi Shivsingh N.A
JRF331 Rony P.Jacob ronypjacob@gmail.com
JRF332 M.Yogambal sujathaloganathan@gmail.com
JRF333 N.Edison edison.n15@gmail.com
JRF334 X.Olivia Janice olivia.janice2@gmail.com
JRF335 P.Muhinder muhinderv06@gmail.com
JRF336 Bikram Kumar Pradhan bkrmprdhn@gmail.com
JRF337 Hardik Sant hardiksant@gmail.com
JRF338 Tilokchand Hirve htilochand@yahoo.co.in
JRF339 D.Ramyadevi www.devaraj@yahoo.co.in
JRF340 N.Mageshwari N.A
JRF341 S.Subasri subjai_27bt@yahoo.com
JRF342 Rakhi Kumari rakhimishra515biotechnology@gmail.com
JRF343 S.Bharathi rathily@yahoo.co.in
JRF344 Pravin N Hadole pravin.hadole@gmail.com
JRF345 T.Rama Kranti ramakranthy@gmail.com
JRF346 Lalit Pandurang Dewalkar lalitdewalkar@gmail.com
JRF347 S.Indu N.A
JRF348 S.Dhanalakshmi dhanamkanii@gmail.com
JRF349 Annamma Abraham rajeeabraham111@yahoo.com
JRF350 Rockson Christopher rc.pharmacology@gmail.com
JRF351 Mrugainduta Patil mrugainduta.patil@gmail.com
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JRF352 Bristo Antony .P bris.bioinfo@gmail.com
JRF353 P.Alagu Sundaram alagusundaram143@gmail.com
JRF354 S.Kumaran kumarabiochem@gmail.com
JRF355 K.Priyadharshini prits.intelli20@gmail.com
JRF356 S.Uma Maheshwari vgsn.umamicrobs@gmail.com
JRF357 A.Subastri subastri.san@gmail.com
JRF358 Bharathi Nair bharathleo5@gmail.com
JRF359 N.Vedhavalli helenvedha@gmail.com
JRF360 G.Shivudu cva141@gmail.com
JRF361 R.Srinivasan srini.vasan70@yahoo.com
JRF362 K.Aruna arunanfmc.mbt@gmail.com

JRF363 Yalamanchil Ratna Kumar kumary01@gmail.com
JRF364 M.Lakshmi Priya lakshmipriyamicro@gmail.com
JRF365 S.Kunchari Kalaimathi kuncharik@gmail.com
JRF366 Jayshree Advani jayu_advani@yahoo.co.in
JRF367 M.Nandagopal nandapharma.m@gmail.com

JRF368 Ramesh Babu Karanam rameshbio92@gmail.com
JRF369 Bala N Iyer aiyer.bala@yahoo.in
JRF370 S.Dinesh dineking22@gmail.com

JRF371 Virendra Kumar Yadav yadava94@gmail.com
JRF372 K.Vanitha vanithav232@gmail.com
JRF373 R.Selvamani N.A
JRF374 Aparna Warrier aparnawarrier@yahoo.com
JRF375 M.Selva apoorvasriagalya@gmail.com
JRF376 Sathiaraj.M m.yazhisai@gmail.com
JRF377 Shautket Ahmed Pala N.A
JRF378 Kumanan.M kumanan2388@gmail.com

JRF379 Roshan Mary Varughese smile4rmv@gmail.com
JRF380 Ben Raj benraj.bio@gmail.com

JRF381 R.Siva Chandran sivachandranramakrishna2student.shu.ac.
kJRF382 Chadalawada Swathi swathichadalawada@gmail.com

JRF383 Harresh Adikesavalu harreshadikesavalu@gmail.com
JRF384 Reshma Agarwal muskan_family@yahoo.co.in
JRF385 Sarada Sutradhar saradakool@gmail.com
JRF386 Farza Naushad farzanaushad@yahoo.com
JRF387 M.Vinoth vinobioinfo@gmail.com
JRF388 Reju.V rejuvir1988@gmail.com
JRF389 Dhruv Kumar Singh dhruvsinghvns@gmail.com
JRF390 R.Saileela saijasco@gmail.com
JRF391 Arun kumar arun.2k.64@gmail.com
JRF392 Nandeibam Langlensana litlenslit0302@gmail.com
JRF393 Irshad Mohammad irshadenzymes@gmail.com
JRF394 Mohd  Ayyubi ayyubi.mohammed@gmail.com
JRF395 Rani Mata rajanimata@gmail.com
JRF396 B.Sai Kiran saiinventor24@gmail.com
JRF397 Alagarasan alagarasan03@gmail.com
JRF398 K.Vinothkumar vinomanjo065@gmail.com
JRF399 Shaligram Sharma sharma_shaligram@yahoo.co.in
JRF400 Ganesh.E eganesh_gp1985@yahoo.com
JRF401 Anamika Nath anamika_bmt@hotmail.com
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JRF402 Reena Devi reena6.bioinformatics@gmail.com
JRF403 Swati Sharma sharma.swati599@gmail.com

JRF404 Shamim Akhtar Sufi shamim.microbiology@gmail.com
JRF405 N.Monisha monisha.bio1@gmail.com

JRF406 Hridya Raveendranath Hridya.raveendranath@gmail.com
JRF407 Siddhartha pal siddhartha_pal2008@rediffmail.com
JRF408 V.Bhagyalakshmi bhagyavvrk@gmail.co.in
JRF409 U.Mary Matha Maryleoj5@yahoo.co.in
JRF410 K.Kavitha Kavitha.kola@gmail.com
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JRF413 Biijal H.Chokshi bijalchokshi@gmail.com
JRF414 K.Suneetha suneetha.kola592gmail.com
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JRF416 K.R.Lavanya k.r.laavanya@gmail.com
JRF417 Paul Pandi paulmicro.853@rediffmail.com
JRF418 Munikrishna Boddu boddumunikrishna@gmail.com
JRF419 Sachin M.Mendhi sachin24mendhi@gmail.com
JRF420 Yuvaraj K.G kgyuva@gmail.com
JRF421 Fathima Rizhwana.P.U.O rizhwanaomer@yahoo.co.in
JRF422 M.Subramanian N.A
JRF423 M.Kamarudeen kamarudeen23@gmail.com
JRF424 A.Shiva Shanker a.shivashanker@gmail.com
JRF425 Eugin Perianayagaraj.S eugins.raj@gmail.com
JRF426 Repally Ayyanna ilu9853@gmail.com
JRF427 Dillibabu.V dillibabu86v@yahoo.co.in
JRF428 M.Yogambal bioinfor.yoga@gmail.com
JRF429 P.L.Radhakrishnan N.A
JRF430 Jayashree.C shreekani@gmail.com
JRF431 B.Benazir b.benazir@ymail.com
JRF432 P.Madhumitha madhuzoologist@gmail.com
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